
U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name available

AUT Autriche 3

CRO Croatie 4

CZE Rép. Tchèque 8

EGY Egypte 1

GER Allemagne 3

HUN Hongrie 36

ISR Israël 1

ITA Italie 5

ROU Roumanie 8

SVK Slovaquie 4
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 63 fencers)

page 1/2

i.r. number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b.

1 52 KONDRICZ Kata HUN BHSE 16/7/1998

2 67 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN BHSE 30/1/1993

3 71 KREISS Fanni HUN TOREKVES 12/4/1989

4 90 MOHAMED Aida HUN UTE 12/3/1976

5 141 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2/10/2003

6 152 DINCA Andreea ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 3/9/2005

7 191 MESTERI Viktoria HUN TOREKVES 1/9/1996

8 194 POLTZ Anna HUN LUDOVIKA 18/4/2000

9 211 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 2/12/2001

10 234 KOTHIERINGER Anna GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 10/2003

11 243 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 18/4/2001

12 246 NEKIFOR Erika HUN TOREKVES 19/2/2002

13 269 PAPP Jazmin HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 10/9/2006

14 275 WOLF Eszter HUN BHSE 22/2/2004

15 290 TEODORESCU Maria ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 19/8/2005

16 316 LORENZI Margherita ITA 11/2003

17 317 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU CSU TIMISOARA 21/3/2006

18 362 MALE Enya ROU CSM CORONA BRASOV 11/2006

19 373 RUBASOVA Ema CZE SOKOL BRNO 10/9/2003

20 375 POLONYI Petra HUN LUDOVIKA 12/1/2006

21 377 BADAR Szonja HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 11/1/2006

22 381 SOFRAN Teodora ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 15/5/2003

23 557 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 6/4/2005

24 1012 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE USK PRAHA 10/2006

25 1014 KOLLAR Anna HUN TOREKVES 26/2/2007

26 1018 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN FTC 10/2002

27 1027 KALOCSAI Luca HUN LUDOVIKA 14/4/2004

28 1030 SIMON Borbala HUN ZVE 19/8/2008

29 1032 MAYERL Lena AUT FUM MOEDLING 2/4/2009

30 1035 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 28/1/2008

31 1042 LAJCSIK Roza HUN SZOMBATHELY 25/1/2007

32 1048 SIMKOVA Anna CZE USK PRAHA 4/2/2008

33 1051 SZEKERES Laura HUN TOREKVES 21/5/2002

34 1052 HARONI Agapi HUN LUDOVIKA 17/3/2008

35 1053 MARKUS Boglarka HUN FTC 12/2008

36 1054 ROTH Annabelle CZE USK PRAHA 1/6/2006

37 1059 SZURMAI Laura HUN TOREKVES 14/9/2005

38 1061 SCHAEFEROVA Justyn CZE USK PRAHA 5/3/2008

39 1061 TSURKIS Asya ISR BEER SHEVA 10/9/2002

40 1073 TRCIN Katja CRO MK DUBRAVA 28/3/2006

41 1075 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN LUDOVIKA 6/4/2001

42 1085 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 22/7/2004

43 1087 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA 2/10/2003

44 1096 GYAPJAS Hanna HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 12/2007

45 1103 KEKESI Dora HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 9/4/2008

46 2013 KOVACS Reka HUN BHSE 22/1/2004

47 2015 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN TUS 11/6/2000

48 2043 TOROK Boglarka HUN BHSE 14/6/2005

49 2043 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 22/9/1975

50 2047 BARTUS Claudia HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 17/7/2007
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 63 fencers)

page 2/2

i.r. number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b.

51 9999 LIZER Dorottya HUN LUDOVIKA 28/6/2008

52 9999 ABDELHAMID Aisha EGY 19/6/2003

53 9999 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 7/6/2006

54 9999 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997

55 9999 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 8/1/2008

56 9999 BIRO Panna HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 17/9/2007

57 9999 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE USK PRAHA 8/2/1999

58 9999 BOTOS Arven Anasztazi HUN LUDOVIKA 26/6/2008

59 9999 SOS Greta HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 10/2008

60 9999 TAL Karina ROU CSU TIMISOARA 27/3/2008

61 9999 WITT Lara GER PSV STUTTGART 5/9/2004

62 9999 ADOCH Alexandra ROU ACS FLORETA TIMISOA 10/2009

63 9999 PREDA Dalia ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 5/6/2006
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

63 fencers

1 poules: round

63 fencers

9 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs

50 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 50 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 5

Referee: KALI Andras  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

POLONYI Petra HUN  0  V  V  V  1  4 0.500 -3 20 5

MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HUN  2  0  2  2  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7

SZURMAI Laura HUN  1  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 2

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  0  4  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 20 4

TSURKIS Asya ISR  2  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 5 21 3

RUBASOVA Ema CZE  3  V  V  4  3  0 0.333 -7 20 6

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 6

Referee: TAKACS Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BIRO Panna HUN  4  V  3  3  3  0 0.167 -11 18 6

BADAR Szonja HUN  V  V  2  V  3  2 0.500 -2 22 4

MARKUS Boglarka HUN  4  3  3 V4 2  2 0.167 -10 18 5

LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 1

MALE Enya ROU  V  2  3  1  3  1 0.167 -12 15 7

ROTH Annabelle CZE  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 9 25 3

GIORDANI Sofia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 25 2

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 7

Referee: SZABADOS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

HARONI Agapi HUN  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 23 3

BOTOS Arven Anasztazi HUN  1  0  V  V  3  4 0.333 -4 18 5

KREISS Fanni HUN  V  V  3  V V3 V 0.833 15 26 1

OROSHAZI Csilla HUN  1  1  V  1  V  0 0.333 -13 13 6

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU  3  1  1  V  V  3 0.333 -3 18 4

TRCIN Katja CRO  3  V  1  3  0  1 0.167 -13 13 7

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 8

Referee: KUN Csaba  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MOHAMED Aida HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1

SZEKERES Laura HUN  0  4  V  1  4  2 0.167 -10 16 5

TOROK Boglarka HUN  1  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 -4 22 4

SOS Greta HUN  0  1  3  1  V  1 0.167 -15 11 7

LORENZI Margherita ITA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 2

SCHAEFEROVA Justyn CZE  0  V  4  1  4  3 0.167 -12 17 6

SOFRAN Teodora ROU  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 23 3

Poule No 5    13:00    Piste 9

Referee: BAKO Tamas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

PAPP Jazmin HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

LAJCSIK Roza HUN  2  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 -1 23 3

GERGELY Roza Terez HUN  4  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -10 17 6

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE  4  4  V  V  1  4 0.333 0 23 5

TAL Karina ROU  0  2  3  0  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7

FERRARI Carlotta ITA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 2

ABDELHAMID Aisha EGY  1  3  V  V  V  0 0.500 -2 19 4

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    13:00    Piste 10

Referee: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN  4  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 5 25 4

KOLLAR Anna HUN  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 24 3

NEKIFOR Erika HUN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1

LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK  1  1  3  2  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7

WITT Lara GER  1  1  1  V  V  3 0.333 -9 16 6

SIMKOVA Anna CZE  V  1  2  V  3  3 0.333 -6 19 5

DINCA Andreea ROU  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2

Poule No 7    13:00    Piste 11

Referee: FEKETE Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MESTERI Viktoria HUN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 27 2

KOVACS Reka HUN  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 27 2

TEODORESCU Maria ROU  2  4  4  4  4  V 0.167 -4 23 6

PREDA Dalia ROU  2  3  3  V  0  V 0.333 -8 18 5

ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 4 26 4

CAMPANILE Valentina ITA  0  1  0  2  2  V 0.167 -19 10 7

Poule No 8    13:00    Piste 12

Referee: VALICSEK Peter  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

LIZER Dorottya HUN  4  0  4  2  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7

POLTZ Anna HUN  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1

KALOCSAI Luca HUN  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2

GYAPJAS Hanna HUN  V  1  V  V  4  2 0.500 -3 22 5

MAYERL Lena AUT  V  2  3  4  1  4 0.167 -8 19 6

PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE  V  0  V  V  V  4 0.667 4 24 3

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 24 4

Poule No 9    13:00    Piste 13

Referee: PROKES Josef  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank

SIMON Borbala HUN  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -4 21 5

WOLF Eszter HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

BARTUS Claudia HUN  4  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 -3 23 4

KEKESI Dora HUN  4  0  3  0  4  2 0.000 -17 13 7

KOTHIERINGER Anna GER  V  2  4  V  V  1 0.500 4 22 3

ADOCH Alexandra ROU  2  1  4  V  1  2 0.167 -14 15 6

CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 MOHAMED Aida HUN 1.000 29 30 qualifier

2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 WOLF Eszter HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

4 PAPP Jazmin HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

5 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 0.833 15 29 qualifier

6 KREISS Fanni HUN 0.833 15 26 qualifier

7 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier

8 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0.833 14 25 qualifier

9 ILLEKOVA Michal CZE 0.833 13 28 qualifier

9 POLTZ Anna HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

11 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier

12 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 0.833 13 25 qualifier

13 CIAMPALINI Vitto ITA 0.833 12 26 qualifier

14 ROTH Annabelle CZE 0.833 9 25 qualifier

15 LORENZI Margheri ITA 0.833 8 25 qualifier

16 DINCA Andreea ROU 0.833 7 26 qualifier

17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier

18 KOLLAR Anna HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier

19 KOVACS Reka HUN 0.667 6 27 qualifier

19 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 0.667 6 27 qualifier

21 SZURMAI Laura HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 HARONI Agapi HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier

23 ILLEKOVA Katerin CZE 0.667 4 26 qualifier

24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 0.667 4 24 qualifier

25 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.667 4 23 qualifier

26 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 0.667 2 24 qualifier

27 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 0.500 5 25 qualifier

28 TSURKIS Asya ISR 0.500 5 21 qualifier

29 KOTHIERINGER A GER 0.500 4 22 qualifier

30 LAJCSIK Roza HUN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

31 BADAR Szonja HUN 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

33 ABDELHAMID Ais EGY 0.500 -2 19 qualifier

34 BARTUS Claudia HUN 0.500 -3 23 qualifier

35 GYAPJAS Hanna HUN 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

36 POLONYI Petra HUN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

37 TOROK Boglarka HUN 0.500 -4 22 qualifier

38 SIMON Borbala HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

39 PROKESOVA Barb CZE 0.333 0 23 qualifier

40 MITI BIKFALVI In ROU 0.333 -3 18 qualifier

41 BOTOS Arven Anas HUN 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

42 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

43 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

44 PREDA Dalia ROU 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

45 WITT Lara GER 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

46 GERGELY Roza Te HUN 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

47 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 0.333 -13 13 qualifier

48 TEODORESCU Ma ROU 0.167 -4 23 qualifier

49 MAYERL Lena AUT 0.167 -8 19 qualifier

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

50 MARKUS Boglarka HUN 0.167 -10 18 qualifier

51 SZEKERES Laura HUN 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

52 BIRO Panna HUN 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

53 SCHAEFEROVA Ju CZE 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

54 MALE Enya ROU 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

55 TRCIN Katja CRO 0.167 -13 13 eliminated

56 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

57 SOS Greta HUN 0.167 -15 11 eliminated

58 CAMPANILE Valen ITA 0.167 -19 10 eliminated

59 LIZER Dorottya HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

60 KEKESI Dora HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

61 LETKOVICOVA Ju SVK 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

62 TAL Karina ROU 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

63 MAHOVSZKIJ Szil HUN 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-30 20:13  - FE_FIE_0008 - Page 8



U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 50 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 MOHAMED Aida HUN 1.000 29 30 qualifier

2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 WOLF Eszter HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

4 PAPP Jazmin HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

5 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 0.833 15 29 qualifier

6 KREISS Fanni HUN 0.833 15 26 qualifier

7 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier

8 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0.833 14 25 qualifier

9 ILLEKOVA Michal CZE 0.833 13 28 qualifier

9 POLTZ Anna HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

11 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier

12 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 0.833 13 25 qualifier

13 CIAMPALINI Vitto ITA 0.833 12 26 qualifier

14 ROTH Annabelle CZE 0.833 9 25 qualifier

15 LORENZI Margheri ITA 0.833 8 25 qualifier

16 DINCA Andreea ROU 0.833 7 26 qualifier

17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier

18 KOLLAR Anna HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier

19 KOVACS Reka HUN 0.667 6 27 qualifier

19 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 0.667 6 27 qualifier

21 SZURMAI Laura HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 HARONI Agapi HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier

23 ILLEKOVA Katerin CZE 0.667 4 26 qualifier

24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 0.667 4 24 qualifier

25 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.667 4 23 qualifier

26 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 0.667 2 24 qualifier

27 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 0.500 5 25 qualifier

28 TSURKIS Asya ISR 0.500 5 21 qualifier

29 KOTHIERINGER A GER 0.500 4 22 qualifier

30 LAJCSIK Roza HUN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

31 BADAR Szonja HUN 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

33 ABDELHAMID Ais EGY 0.500 -2 19 qualifier

34 BARTUS Claudia HUN 0.500 -3 23 qualifier

35 GYAPJAS Hanna HUN 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

36 POLONYI Petra HUN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

37 TOROK Boglarka HUN 0.500 -4 22 qualifier

38 SIMON Borbala HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

39 PROKESOVA Barb CZE 0.333 0 23 qualifier

40 MITI BIKFALVI In ROU 0.333 -3 18 qualifier

41 BOTOS Arven Anas HUN 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

42 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

43 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

44 PREDA Dalia ROU 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

45 WITT Lara GER 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

46 GERGELY Roza Te HUN 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

47 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 0.333 -13 13 qualifier

48 TEODORESCU Ma ROU 0.167 -4 23 qualifier

49 MAYERL Lena AUT 0.167 -8 19 qualifier

50 MARKUS Boglarka HUN 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

page 1/2

1 MOHAMED Aida HUN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 ABDELHAMID Aisha EGY

32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/4

17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN

48 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 15/12

49 MAYERL Lena AUT

16 DINCA Andreea ROU 15/11

9 POLTZ Anna HUN

56 --------- ---

41 BOTOS Arven Anasztazia HUN

24 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 15/5

25 SOFRAN Teodora ROU

40 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 15/13

57 --------- ---

8 FERRARI Carlotta ITA

5 MESTERI Viktoria HUN

60 --------- ---

37 TOROK Boglarka HUN

28 TSURKIS Asya ISR 15/10

21 SZURMAI Laura HUN

44 PREDA Dalia ROU 15/7

53 --------- ---

12 GIORDANI Sofia ITA

13 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA

52 --------- ---

45 WITT Lara GER

20 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 15/10

29 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sop GER

36 POLONYI Petra HUN 15/11

61 --------- ---

4 PAPP Jazmin HUN

MOHAMED Aida

Tableau of 32

BITTEROVA Kitti
15/4

TEODORESCU Maria

DINCA Andreea
15/7

POLTZ Anna

PRUSOVA Kristyna
15/5

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid

FERRARI Carlotta
15/8

MESTERI Viktoria

TSURKIS Asya
15/12

SZURMAI Laura

GIORDANI Sofia
15/12

CIAMPALINI Vittoria

TOLGYESI Zsofia
15/14

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sop

PAPP Jazmin
15/9

MOHAMED Aida

Tableau of 16

DINCA Andreea

15/8

POLTZ Anna

FERRARI Carlotta

15/14

TSURKIS Asya

SZURMAI Laura

15/3

CIAMPALINI Vittoria

PAPP Jazmin

15/14

MOHAMED Aida

FERRARI Carlotta

TSURKIS Asya

PAPP Jazmin
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

page 2/2

3 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 GYAPJAS Hanna HUN

30 LAJCSIK Roza HUN 15/9

19 KOVACS Reka HUN

46 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN 15/10

51 --------- ---

14 ROTH Annabelle CZE

11 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN

54 --------- ---

43 RUBASOVA Ema CZE

22 HARONI Agapi HUN 15/8

27 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN

38 SIMON Borbala HUN 15/9

59 --------- ---

6 KREISS Fanni HUN

7 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

58 --------- ---

39 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE

26 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 15/4

23 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE

42 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 15/12

55 --------- ---

10 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

15 LORENZI Margherita ITA

50 MARKUS Boglarka HUN 15/3

47 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN

18 KOLLAR Anna HUN 15/4

31 BADAR Szonja HUN

34 BARTUS Claudia HUN 15/6

63 --------- ---

2 WOLF Eszter HUN

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau of 32

LAJCSIK Roza
15/6

GERGELY Roza Terez

ROTH Annabelle
15/8

LUPKOVICS Dora

RUBASOVA Ema
15/6

HANZL Lilla Zsofia

KREISS Fanni
15/3

NEKIFOR Erika

CANTUCCI Gaia
15/4

SIMKOVA Anna

ILLEKOVA Michala
15/3

LORENZI Margherita

KOLLAR Anna
15/8

BADAR Szonja

WOLF Eszter
15/8

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau of 16

ROTH Annabelle

15/7

LUPKOVICS Dora

KREISS Fanni

15/13

NEKIFOR Erika

ILLEKOVA Michala

12/11

LORENZI Margherita

BADAR Szonja

15/13

KONDRICZ Kata

LUPKOVICS Dora

NEKIFOR Erika

LORENZI Margherita
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U23 C Budapest

Women's Foil Individual

page 1/1

1 MOHAMED Aida HUN

Tableau of 8

8 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 15/5

5 TSURKIS Asya ISR

4 PAPP Jazmin HUN 15/9

3 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

6 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 15/7

7 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

2 LORENZI Margherita ITA 15/9

MOHAMED Aida

Semi-finals

PAPP Jazmin
15/12

LUPKOVICS Dora

LORENZI Margherita
15/14

PAPP Jazmin

Final

LORENZI Margherita

15/6

LORENZI Margherita
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page 1/2

ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b. status

1 LORENZI Margherita ITA 11/2003

2 PAPP Jazmin HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 10/9/2006

3 MOHAMED Aida HUN UTE 12/3/1976

3 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN BHSE 30/1/1993

5 KONDRICZ Kata HUN BHSE 16/7/1998

6 NEKIFOR Erika HUN TOREKVES 19/2/2002

7 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2/10/2003

8 TSURKIS Asya ISR BEER SHEVA 10/9/2002

9 KREISS Fanni HUN TOREKVES 12/4/1989

10 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 6/4/2005

10 POLTZ Anna HUN LUDOVIKA 18/4/2000

12 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 2/12/2001

13 ROTH Annabelle CZE USK PRAHA 1/6/2006

14 DINCA Andreea ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 3/9/2005

15 SZURMAI Laura HUN TOREKVES 14/9/2005

16 BADAR Szonja HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 11/1/2006

17 WOLF Eszter HUN BHSE 22/2/2004

18 MESTERI Viktoria HUN TOREKVES 1/9/1996

19 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 7/6/2006

20 KOLLAR Anna HUN TOREKVES 26/2/2007

21 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN FTC 10/2002

22 PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE USK PRAHA 8/2/1999

23 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 18/4/2001

24 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN TUS 11/6/2000

25 KOTHIERINGER Anna GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 10/2003

26 LAJCSIK Roza HUN SZOMBATHELY 25/1/2007

27 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997

28 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU CSU TIMISOARA 21/3/2006

29 SIMKOVA Anna CZE USK PRAHA 4/2/2008

30 RUBASOVA Ema CZE SOKOL BRNO 10/9/2003

31 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN LUDOVIKA 6/4/2001

32 TEODORESCU Maria ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 19/8/2005

33 KALOCSAI Luca HUN LUDOVIKA 14/4/2004

34 KOVACS Reka HUN BHSE 22/1/2004

35 HARONI Agapi HUN LUDOVIKA 17/3/2008

36 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 28/1/2008

37 SOFRAN Teodora ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 15/5/2003

38 ABDELHAMID Aisha EGY 19/6/2003

39 BARTUS Claudia HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 17/7/2007

40 GYAPJAS Hanna HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 12/2007

41 POLONYI Petra HUN LUDOVIKA 12/1/2006

42 TOROK Boglarka HUN BHSE 14/6/2005

43 SIMON Borbala HUN ZVE 19/8/2008

44 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE USK PRAHA 10/2006

45 BOTOS Arven Anasztazi HUN LUDOVIKA 26/6/2008

46 PREDA Dalia ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 5/6/2006

47 WITT Lara GER PSV STUTTGART 5/9/2004

48 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 22/9/1975

49 MAYERL Lena AUT FUM MOEDLING 2/4/2009

50 MARKUS Boglarka HUN FTC 12/2008
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51 SZEKERES Laura HUN TOREKVES 21/5/2002

52 BIRO Panna HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 17/9/2007

53 SCHAEFEROVA Justyn CZE USK PRAHA 5/3/2008

54 MALE Enya ROU CSM CORONA BRASOV 11/2006

55 TRCIN Katja CRO MK DUBRAVA 28/3/2006

56 ADOCH Alexandra ROU ACS FLORETA TIMISOA 10/2009

57 SOS Greta HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 10/2008

58 CAMPANILE Valentina ITA 2/10/2003

59 LIZER Dorottya HUN LUDOVIKA 28/6/2008

60 KEKESI Dora HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 9/4/2008

61 LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 22/7/2004

62 TAL Karina ROU CSU TIMISOARA 27/3/2008

63 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 8/1/2008
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name and first name nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BAKO Tamas HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 5 1 -

BENCZE Attila HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

FEKETE Gabor HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - -

KALI Andras HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 5 1 -

KUN Csaba HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

NEHEZ Denis HUN 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 5 2 -

NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

PROKES Josef CZE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

SZABADOS Gabor HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 7 2 -

TAKACS Attila HUN 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

TOTH Janka HUN 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

VALICSEK Peter HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 5 1 -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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